DO
TR
IPL
E-M
ILL
MillLine
Tungaloy Report No. 503-G
w w w . t u n g a l o y . c o m

 f
o
rc
e
 (
N
)
Cutter
Insert
Workpiece material
Cutting speed
Feed per tooth
Depth of cut
Width of cut
Coolant
: TASN13M100B32.0R08 (øDc = 100 mm, z = 1)
: SNGU1307ANEN-MJ
: S55C / C55
: Vc = 200 m/min
: fz = 0.2 mm/t
: ap =2.0 mm
: ae = 75 mm
: Dry
Cutter
Insert
Workpiece material
Cutting speed
Feed per tooth
Depth of cut
Width of cut
Coolant
: TASN13J080B25.4R05 (øDc = 80mm, z=1)
: SNMU1307ANEN-MJ AH3135
: SUS304
: Vc = 150 m/min
: fz = 0.3 mm/t

Depth of cut
Width of cut
Coolant
Tool life comparison in ductile cast iron milling
Competitor A
Cutting length (m)
Cutter
Insert
Workpiece material
Cutting speed
Feed per tooth
Depth of cut
Width of cut
Coolant
Tool life comparison in alloy steel milling
: TASN13J125B38.1R07 (øDc = 125mm,z=1)
: SNMU1307ANEN-MJ T1215
: FCD600 (160HB)
: Vc = 200 m/min
: fz = 0.35 mm/t
: ap =3.0 mm
: ae = 75 mm
: Wet
: TASN13J125B38.1R07 (øDc = 125mm,z=1)
: SNMU1307ANEN-MJ T3225
: SCM440 (290HB)
: Vc = 300 m/min
: fz = 0.2 mm/t
: ap =3 mm
: ae =75 mm
: Dry
: TASN13M063B22.0R08 (øDc = 63mm,z=1)
: SNGU1307ANEN-MH T3225
: 1.4848
: Vc = 90 m/min
: fz = 0.28 mm/t

: Vc = 200 m/min
: fz = 0.2 mm/t
: ap = 2.0 mm
: ae = 75 mm
: Dry
Competitor A
Cutting length (m)
Cutter
Insert
Workpiece material
Cutting speed
Feed per tooth
Depth of cut
Width of cut
Coolant
: TASN13M063B22.0R06 (øDc = 63mm,z=6)
: ONMU0507ANEN-MJ AH3135 ×5
  / ONGU0507ANEN-W AH3135 ×1
: S55C
: Vc = 250 m/min

The robust cutting edge design of the RNMU and RNGU inserts facilitates a
reliable rough milling even on a unstable surface. The chipbreaker is optimized
for a high feed rate assists to form large-curl chips for easy chip evacuation.
 - Lower cutting force
The helical cutting edge on the insert lowers the cutting load. Thermal
damage to the cutting edge is thus reduced, leading to longer insert life.
Features of RNMU and RNGU inserts
Double-sided, round inserts with eight cutting edges - an ideal
insert for a roughing operation
- Can be used either in a high feed milling or in an
operation with a large depth of cut
10 DOTRIPLE-MILL
TASN13
A.R.=+6.0°,R.R.=-6.8°~-6.3°
øDc1 øDc2 øDc3 z øDb Lf1 Lf2 Lf3 ød ℓ a b Kg
TASN13M050B22.0R04 50 53 48.7 4 41 40 38.5 38.5 22 20 10.4 6.3 0.4
TASN13M050B22.0R05 50 53 48.7 5 41 40 38.5 38.5 22 20 10.4 6.3 0.4
TASN13M063B22.0R05 63 66 61.7 5 47 40 38.5 38.5 22 20 10.4 6.3 0.7
TASN13M063B22.0R06 63 66 61.7 6 47 40 38.5 38.5 22 20 10.4 6.3 0.6
TASN13M063B22.0R08 63 66 61.7 8 47 40 38.5 38.5 22 20 10.4 6.3 0.6
TASN13M080B27.0R05 80 83 78.7 5 58 50 48.5 48.5 27 22 12.4 7 1.1
TASN13M080B27.0R08 80 83 78.7 8 58 50 48.5 48.5 27 22 12.4 7 1.1
TASN13M080B27.0R10 80 83 78.7 10 58 50 48.5 48.5 27 22 12.4 7 1.2
TASN13J080B25.4R05 80 83 78.7 5 58 50 48.5 48.5 25.4 26 9.5 6 1.2
TASN13J080B25.4R08 80 83 78.7 8 58 50 48.5 48.5 25.4 26 9.5 6 1.1
TASN13J080B25.4R10 80 83 78.7 10 58 50 48.5 48.5 25.4 26 9.5 6 1.2
TASN13M100B32.0R06 100 103 98.7 6 60 50 48.5 48.5 32 28.5 14.4 8 1.4
TASN13M100B32.0R08 100 103 98.7 8 60 50 48.5 48.5 32 28.5 14.4 8 1.4
TASN13M100B32.0R12 100 103 98.7 12 60 50 48.5 48.5 32 28.5 14.4 8 1.4
TASN13J100B31.7R06 100 103 98.7 6 60 50 48.5 48.5 31.75 32 12.7 8 1.4
TASN13J100B31.7R08 100 103 98.7 8 60 50 48.5 48.5 31.75 32 12.7 8 1.4
TASN13J100B31.7R12 100 103 98.7 12 60 50 48.5 48.5 31.75 32 12.7 8 1.4
TASN13M125B40.0R07 125 128 123.7 7 71 63 61.5 61.5 40 32 16.4 9 2.2
TASN13M125B40.0R10 125 128 123.7 10 71 63 61.5 61.5 40 32 16.4 9 2.3
TASN13M125B40.0R14 125 128 123.7 14 71 63 61.5 61.5 40 32 16.4 9 2.5
TASN13J125B38.1R07 125 128 123.7 7 80 63 61.5 61.5 38.1 38 15.9 10 2.6
TASN13J125B38.1R10 125 128 123.7 10 80 63 61.5 61.5 38.1 38 15.9 10 2.7
TASN13J125B38.1R14 125 128 123.7 14 80 63 61.5 61.5 38.1 38 15.9 10 2.9
TASN13M160B40.0R08 160 163 158.7 8 100 63 61.5 61.5 40 29 16.4 9 4.1
TASN13M160B40.0R12 160 163 158.7 12 100 63 61.5 61.5 40 29 16.4 9 4.2
TASN13J160B50.8R08 160 163 158.7 8 100 63 61.5 61.5 50.8 38 19 11 4.1
TASN13J160B50.8R12 160 163 158.7 12 100 63 61.5 61.5 50.8 38 19 11 4.2
øDc1+14.0
øDc1
a
ød